NORTHERN CA
Cyeling 2

2019 BikeReg NCNCA Premier Series

ARCHIVE
Compiled: 9/17/2019

M Pro/1/2 and U23

Place License  First Last
1 234584  Joshua CARLING
2 294531 Tyler WILLIAMS
3 307653 Jeff LINDER
4 153790 Roman KILUN
5 207262 Andrew  GOESSLING
6 194963 Sam BENEDICT

304797 Matt CHATLAONG

Team

SP2life Elite Cycling Tea... 92 10
78 0

Terun Elite 76 13

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa... 69 0

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa... 67 2

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa... 62 11

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
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10 291490 Chaz TURMON
11 400645 Cooper SHANKS

12 255408 Robert SKINNER
13 403731 Gavin MURRAY

14 220196 Christopher COBLE
15 306325 William MYERS
16 246669 Gregory  WHITE

18 497150
19 186350 Jonathan
20 381623 Owen

David Michael SWEET
BAKER
GILLOTT

SP2life Elite Cycling Tea... 48 0 0 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 8 10 0
Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa... 46 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 15 0 0
Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa... 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7
Marc Pro Cycling Team 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
The Olympic Club 37 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6
Marc Pro Cycling Team 34 4 0 0 6 0 9 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SP2life Elite Cycling Tea... 34 0 0 15 2 2 0 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 508231 lsaiah  OLVER  SP2lifeElite CyclingTea.. |33 0 0 0 0 1 11, 9 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 8
SunPower Racing 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 8 13 0 0
Touchstone Racing 28 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
Team CLIF Bar Cycling 28

22 163046 Ariel HERRMANN

24 267361 Chris RIEKERT

26 307909 Adam NAGUIB

ThirstyBear Cycling
Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...

TMB Development p/b Equat...
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Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions
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494490
530243
194574
397013
377646
527022
343054
213120
324128
341214
338976
54591
458488
303586
529912
498709
271933
356530
309596
523326
457591
195204
339070
318306
368368
332032
408292
456989
313364
571744
355258
416390
289282
258824
47424
321192
486531
549695
230258
383744
366663
49344
420048
188997
196417
484494
321408
350058

Madden
Andrew
Morgan
Christopher
Christopher
William
Cameron
Christopher
Stephen
Fernando
Andrew
Michael
Timmy
Tobin
Jonah
Mikal
Matt
Robert
Nick
Ingmar
Travis
Bryan
Spencer
Samuel
Zach
Bruno
Eric
Kenneth
Ethan
Brennan
Luke
Sam
Brian
Ryan
Christopher
Zac
Aidan
Holger
Will
Jason
Andrew
Mike
Greg

Rob

Scott
Richard
Chris
Morgan

TITUS
HASLEM
GERLAK
BEALL
CRAIG
DOWNING
PIPER
BAIRD
VOGEL
PADILLA
LEVITT
SAYERS
BAUER
ORTENBLAD
KELLOGG
DAVIS
MIKUL
LANDER
BAIRD
JUNGNICKEL
MCEUEN
LARSEN
INGELS
HILL
MORVANT
SUTTLES
FISCHER
TSUDA
FRANKEL
WERTZ
LAMPERTI

ANDERSON-MOXLEY

FUNK

OAKES

BAKER

ROSSEN
MCNEIL
STEINMETZGER
RIFFELMACHER
HAMMOND
SHIMIZU
CHARLETON
MCCULLOUGH
SCHELL

GILES

GABEL

EVANS

COLE

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

SunPower Racing

Terun Elite

The Olympic Club

Terun Elite

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
The Olympic Club

UCI CT: Team Illuminate

The Olympic Club

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
CBRE Racing

Groove Subaru Excel Sport...
Touchstone Racing

SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...
Donkey Label

Team Swift

TMB Development p/b Equat...

Terun Elite
AMain Cycling Team
SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...

TMB Development p/b Equat...
TMB Development p/b Equat...

Team California

Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...
SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...
ThirstyBear Cycling

Davis Bike Club Race Team

Subaru Santa Monica Racin...

TMB Development p/b Equat...

LUX/Sideshow p/b Speciali...
Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
Cycle Sport - Specialized...
AMain Cycling Team
Touchstone Racing

SIBC

Team Swift

TMB Development p/b Equat...

The Olympic Club

SunPower Racing

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
Red Peloton

Cycle Sport - Specialized...
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...
Rock Solid Cycling

Revs Road Race p/b Kineti...
Terun Elite

SunPower Racing
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260046
72893
122096
407538
368437
507192
414898
313804
494658
286353
295422
399678
283139
228684

Blaise
Robert
Jimmy
Gino
Tyler
Ryan
Jackson
Stephen
Sergei
Lorenzo
Jake
Trevor
Naveen
Max

HAMEL
EVANS
MILLER
GABUYO
PEARCE
CHEPERNICH
DUNCAN
DOLL
VOLKOV
FEHER
HENSLEY
GILMORE
MOLLOY
POLIN

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Terun Elite
Cognition Racing Road

SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...
Data Driven Athlete Racin...
UCI CT: Team Illuminate
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...
Team City Racing

AUDI RENO- TAHOE CYCLING
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...
The Olympic Club

SK Racing
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Team: M Pro/1/2

Place Team

1
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Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equator Coffees
SP2life Elite Cycling Team

Terun Elite

The Olympic Club

TMB Development p/b Equator Coffees
SunPower Racing

Touchstone Racing

Team Swift

ThirstyBear Cycling

Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL2

CBRE Racing

Cycle Sport - Specialized p/b Muscle Milk
Davis Bike Club Race Team

SJBC

Red Peloton

Revs Road Race p/b Kinetic Cycles
Cognition Racing Road

Data Driven Athlete Racing

AUDI RENO- TAHOE CYCLING

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

415
251
211
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33 26 0 31 21 24 20 15 33 33 3 41 38 29 35 33
10 0 30 7 13 34 24 6 5 21 6 22 18 12 17 26
14 0 8 16 0 24 17 16 28 0 0 0 34 2 22 30
0 0 0 0 32 0 0 35 9 0 0 0 0 0 8 6
0 0 28 0 4 2 5 12 0 0 0 20 0 3 0 1
0 5 0 0 0 6 8 0 9 8 0 3 8 13 0 0
0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 7 0 0
0 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 9 10
0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0
0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




W Pro/1/2/3 and U23

Place
1
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License
340330
392651
533363
297368
269569
195302
438042
291002
340844
501804
145511
525629
422238
543712
221127
420158
304925
577810
524656
524796
387746
298243
252525
399567
558494
332412
489396
406900
499797
512090
486780
107768
293725
458896
549192
385403
458518

First
Eleanor
Melanie
Kristen
Juliette
Marissa
Jennifer
Allie
Arielle
Jennifer
Haley
Lisa
Jaimee
Sawyer
Fnu
Beverly
Hanna
Elena
Whitney
Samantha
Gabrielle
Amy
Shannon
Shannon
Lisa
Jennifer
Gale
Eleanor
Christina
Danielle
Kate
Amy
Laurie
Rikke
Serenity
Maude
Diana
Megan

Last

VELEZ
WONG
FAULKNER
HYDE
AXELL
HARTWIG
BOLLELLA
LITTLE
WILSON
NIELSEN
RACHETTO
ERICKSON
TAYLOR
NOVITA
CHANEY
MUEGGE
JOROSKI
POST
QUIJANO
ZACKS
CAMERON
GAFFNEY
CASTLE
CORDOVA
STEELE
DEROSA
WISEMAN
DAVIS
MORSHEAD
JUNGNICKEL
MOOR
FURMAN
JEPPESEN
MARSHALL
FARRELL
BOUTIGNY
BRINKMEYER

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Team

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
UCI WPT: Sho-Air TWENTY20
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
Revolution Racing Cycling...
SquadraSF p/b Terun
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
SunPower Racing

RAZZLE DAZZLE

SheSpoke Racing

UCI WPT: Hagens Berman | ...

PICKLE JUICE PRO CYCLING ...

SunPower Racing
SIBC

DNA Pro Cycling Team
SIBC

SquadraSF p/b Terun
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...

US Military Endurance Spo...

Levine Law Group Elite Cy...
Team Fremont/FFBC
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
SheSpoke Racing

SIBC

LA Sweat

SIBC

SheSpoke Racing

SIBC

SIBC

Revolution Racing p/b Jak...

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...

89
71
69
61
57
51
39
37
37
35
34
33
31
30
30
25
24
21
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
15
15
14
13
13
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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9 0 0 0 0 20
11 13 0 0 0 0
0 4 9 0 0 0
0 0 3 15 0 0
0 0 0 17 0 7
10 0 0 0 2 11
0 0 4 11 0 13
7 0 0 0 0 9
0 0 0 0 0 17
0 0 8 0 0 2
15 10 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 15
0 0 0 5 0 0
0 0 0 13 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 9 0 0
0 3 0 0 3 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 6
0 0 6 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 10
2 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 10 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 7 0 0
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

237583
547901
239419
537459
308071
547672
402944
424709
512274
469197
448954
481163
458871
291752
215759
494601
494323
290262
556086
569952
222519

Charlotte HART

Arianna PASCARELLA
Kerry STIVALETTI
Andrea VILLAROMAN
Fiona WINDER
Madeline FRECHETTE
Christina  BONNINGTON
April WILLOUHBY
Rebekah BERMUDEZ
Trinity GLECKLER
Luisa SEMPERE
Jessica PARTENO
Megan RUBLE

lvy WANG
Kathleen  GILES

Rachel CRITELLI
Desiree VARELA
Michelle  NIGHTENGALE
Robin BETZ

Valina SINTAL

Meredith STOWE CHRISTIE

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Monster Media Elite Women
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...

SheSpoke Racing
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
SheSpoke Racing
Breakaway Women's Racing
RAZZLE DAZZLE

Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
Cycle Sport - Specialized...
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
Rock Solid Cycling
SheSpoke Racing
SunPower Racing

Splunk Race Team
SunPower Racing
SquadraSF p/b Terun

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
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Team: W Pro/1/2/3 S

Place Team

1  Revolution Racing p/b Jakroo 238
2 SIBC 95
3 Sierra Nevada/Reliable Racing p/b Folsom Bike 89
4 SheSpoke Racing 80
5  SquadraSF p/b Terun 73
6 SunPower Racing 54
7 RAZZLE DAZZLE 43
8 Team Fremont/FFBC 17
9  Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equator Coffees 12
10 Clean Power Cycling pb TESLA 10
11  Cycle Sport - Specialized p/b Muscle Milk 6

12 Splunk Race Team 4

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions
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35+ Cat 1/2/3

Place
1
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License
240540
165447
220196
246669
273912
295988
1399
234584
163046
288732
187522
122096
47424
494110
275120
304845
49344
60730
54591
403715
239990
499308
384037
570274
332918
548565
220894
141844
230258
227219
248052
368368
476831
298411
194963
302958
186350

First
David
Joshua
Christopher
Gregory
Jeromy
Dana
David
Joshua
Ariel
Scott
John
Jimmy
Christopher
Andrew
Cameron
Nate
Mike
Shaun
Michael
Todd
John
Dennis
Rob
David
Jeremy
Mark
Alexander
Joshua
Will
James
Michael
Zach
Richie
Scott
Sam

Erik
Jonathan

Last
GRUNDMAN
WOOD
COBLE
WHITE
COTTELL
WILLIAMS
ALLEN
CARLING
HERRMANN
COX
BERGMANN
MILLER
BAKER
CONLEY
WALKER
PEARSON
CHARLETON
BAGLEY
SAYERS
MARKELZ
NOVIKOFF
WALL
WHITTIER
FIDLER
BARNES
TUCKER
YERMOLOVICH
DAPICE
RIFFELMACHER
ENRIGHT
CLAUDIO
MORVANT
VOS
WATERS
BENEDICT
NELSON
BAKER

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Team
Peet's Coffee Racing

The Olympic Club

SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...
Touchstone Racing

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
Cognition Racing Road
SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...
ThirstyBear Cycling

Cognition Racing Road

Team CLIF Bar Cycling
Cognition Racing Road
Touchstone Racing

Team Fremont/FFBC

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...

Red Peloton

TEAM JL VELO-FACTORY RACI...
Touchstone Racing

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
Data Driven Athlete Racin...
CoreTechs Cycling TwT
ThirstyBear Cycling

Divine Electric Norcal

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Revs Road Race p/b Kineti...
Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...
Touchstone Racing

The Olympic Club
ThirstyBear Cycling
ThirstyBear Cycling
ThirstyBear Cycling
SunPower Racing

Velo Reno P/B Tamarack Ju...
Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...
Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Touchstone Racing

91
84
81
73
70
63
62
48
48
46
41
38
38
30
29
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
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0 0 0 5 0 20 11 0 15 17 8 0 0 5 10 0
0 0 0 13 0 9 10 0 0 8 9 0 20 0 0 15
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 17 20 17
10 0 0 6 0 0 4 0 11 7 0 0 13 0 9 13
0 0 0 0 10 15 9 0 17 0 13 0 0 0 6 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 15 11
11 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 7 17 0 4 10
0 0 0 17 0 11 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 4 0 0 0 13 20
0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 9 0 0
8 0 0 9 0 10 8 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 10 0 0 9 5 0 1 0
0 0 0 20 0 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 8 9
0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 0 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0
0 0 0 0 7 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 11 0 10 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 11 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 0
0 5 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0
0 7 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

133288
484494
5495000
288200
236024
195929
383065
177518
409831
187194
304360
513566
253987
571573
204715
188997
299720
420048
507192
418909
380345
179826
204018
57315
406652
30110
396818
223237
319284
25655
281883
195470
205006
244034
41848
348242
334718
255453
61117
457348
571137
269632
323868
477761
237028
394292
365111
124893

Steve
Richard
Kimio
Ryan
Russell
Daniel
Virgilio
Nabil
Abraham
Randy
Oliver
Gregory
Joseph
Eugene
Scott
Rob
Travis
Greg
Ryan
Matthew
Marcus
Brian
Sean
Tyler
Christopher
Philip
Phil
Piers
Ronnie
Jerome
Jason
Kyle
Mike
Robert
Hussein
Nick
Aaron
Ken
Brian
Peadar
Brian
Terence
Robb
Cameron
Samuel
Richard
Brian
Michael

REANEY
GABEL
BAZETT
ODELL
WHITE
BRYANT
PIGLIUCCI
SAMAAN
CONTRERAS
BRAMBLETT
RYAN
KENNEDY
CHICOINE
CHAN
FONSECA
SCHELL

LEE
MCCULLOUGH
CHEPERNICH
SLOAN
BELTRAMO
KELLISON
SMITH
JANKE
FLOWER
ROBERTS
TERCERO
BARRY
LEAVITT
NADEL
GREFRATH
GLERUM
GONZALES
SHAW
SAFFOURI
KREEGER
PATTERSON
GALLARDO
ZIMNY
O'MOCHAIN
O'GRADY
TRAUGHBER JR
HERRICK
MCLAUGHLIN
WORTHINGTON
REINHARDT
BROWN
EGAN

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Revs Road Race p/b Kineti...

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...

SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...
Peet's Coffee Racing
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...

Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...
CoreTechs Cycling TwT

KaiVelo Racing
ThirstyBear Cycling

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...

AUDI RENO-TAHOE
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...
ThirstyBear Cycling
Cycle Sport - Specialized...

Data Driven Athlete Racin...

Cognition Racing Road
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...

R4R-Make A Wish

Data Driven Athlete Racin...
Data Driven Athlete Racin...

CoreTechs Cycling TwT
ThirstyBear Cycling
Peet's Coffee Racing
ThirstyBear Cycling
ThirstyBear Cycling
Peet's Coffee Racing

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...

KaiVelo Racing
SquadraSF p/b Terun
Peet's Coffee Racing
ThirstyBear Cycling
Peet's Coffee Racing

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...

Chico Cycling Team
SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...

Revs Road Race p/b Kineti...

CoreTechs Cycling Team
Divine Electric Norcal
R4R-Make A Wish
Folsom Bike/Trek
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86
87
88
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96
97
98

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

273910
333472
379987
196267
136970
440491
255271
571823
271890
477280
497084
61649
141309

Joshua
Jeff
Steven
Doran
Robert
Philip
Jeffery
Michael
Brian
Neil
Kevin
Chris
Rick

PIZZICA
DALE
D'ALENCON
MORI
PASCO
BARROS
EDWARDS
HARRISON
BAILEY
LEONARD
TANAKA
ESPY
LAWTON

Cognition Racing Road
ThirstyBear Cycling

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...

Team CLIF Bar Cycling
SAFEWAY Cycling

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Revolution Racing p/b Jak...
Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL...
AUDI RENO- TAHOE CYCLING
Touchstone Racing
R4R-Make A Wish
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Team: 35+ Cat 1/2/3

Place Team

1

O 00 NO U b WN
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Touchstone Racing

ThirstyBear Cycling

Cognition Racing Road

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equator Coffees
SP2life Elite Cycling Team

Peet's Coffee Racing

The Olympic Club

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Racing p/b Folsom Bike

Data Driven Athlete Racing

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles
CoreTechs Cycling TWT

Dolce Vita Cycling p/b SL2

Revs Road Race p/b Kinetic Cycles
Red Peloton

SunPower Racing

Team Fremont/FFBC

KaiVelo Racing

R4R-Make A Wish

Cycle Sport - Specialized p/b Muscle Milk
SquadraSF p/b Terun

Chico Cycling Team

CoreTechs Cycling Team
Revolution Racing p/b Jakroo
AUDI RENO- TAHOE CYCLING

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions
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0 0 0 35 21 20 23 9 17 15 24 0 0 0 6 0
0 9 0 12 7 13 0 43 0 9 10 0 0 14 | 26 | 26
18 0 0 7 14 3 0 2 28 14 0 16 22 9 5 14
22 0 0 3 0 4 6 20 21 3 0 0 9 0 32 18
13 0 0 23 0 11 24 0 17 7 0 0 21 0 9 13
0 0 2 5 13 | 22 | 11 4 15 | 22 | 14 0 0 5 10 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 37 20 17
0 7 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 6 0 0
6 4 0 8 0 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 30 8 0 0 0
0 0 0 11 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 1 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 8 9
0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




45+ Cat 1/2/3

Place
1
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License
35297
204018
25655
150305
261718
233623
47424
281883
319284
186350
396818
185879
60730
416562
26920
49344
4526
54591
54895
41848
271095
116501
26205
336936
288732
61440
300501
196695
275120
2312
204715
141309
136970
1399
394292
274439
571823

First
Nick
Sean
Jerome
Lucas
Yutch
Christopher
Christopher
Jason
Ronnie
Jonathan
Phil
Craig
Shaun
Philip
Chris
Mike
Jason
Michael
Dennis
Hussein
Jay
Robert
Lawrence
Joseph
Scott
Alex
Andrew
Dan
Cameron
Darren
Scott
Rick
Robert
David
Richard
Rich
Michael

Last
THEOBALD
SMITH
NADEL
PAZ
COWHIE
PHIPPS
BAKER
GREFRATH
LEAVITT
BAKER
TERCERO
UPTON
BAGLEY
MALASPINA
OoTT
CHARLETON
BOYNTON
SAYERS
HOPP
SAFFOURI
NEWTON
BRITT
NOLAN
SULLIVAN
COX
HOLTZ
ADELMAN
TEDFORD
WALKER
BAKER
FONSECA
LAWTON
PASCO
ALLEN
REINHARDT
TABUSO
HARRISON

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Team

Peet's Coffee Racing
R4R-Make A Wish
ThirstyBear Cycling
KaiVelo Racing
ThirstyBear Cycling
ThirstyBear Cycling
Touchstone Racing
ThirstyBear Cycling
Peet's Coffee Racing
Touchstone Racing
CoreTechs Cycling TwT

TEAM JL VELO-FACTORY RACI...

CoreTechs Cycling TwT
Peet's Coffee Racing
Red Peloton

Peet's Coffee Racing
Touchstone Racing
SJBC

KaiVelo Racing

Peet's Coffee Racing
Studio Velo

CAL-NAT'S Racing

SJBC

Cognition Racing Road
Touchstone Racing
CoreTechs Cycling TwT
ThirstyBear Cycling

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...

R4R-Make A Wish
AUDI RENO-TAHOE
R4R-Make A Wish
SAFEWAY Cycling
Cognition Racing Road
R4R-Make A Wish

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...

139
121
115
82
72
71
63
58
55
55
52
48
46
44
44
42
40
35
30
28
28
26
26
23
23
22
21
21
21
19
17
17
17
17
17
16
15

2
S S
;\\0& 2 ) Q,sd\ ) @s& Y (\\)((\ &
(5{& Q‘%be bQ@(’ £/ \0/2;;7 < (j‘{& f;gb Qj‘\\)@ P ®
& e o,bb o Qib& QZ"’& ’b(,j@ ;\\o@ g &S & SPERS o Qé,\" Q(d‘
O/b ° \@% ‘&8} o\\e 12 X (o i\{@ (}\ “J\)Q \é\\\\‘? ‘Qé ’bb <& (bo
(}\)'” (_)@"o (‘}‘\:b *ée Q}oQ (\(_)@ (\(_)@ g & (\e(" \\&A %\,bv} ' og,b(\ Q\z(z;‘ &Qp .\f_)é‘ 060
4’6@ &S > 5 o"\be o"\be & @f'\“})@ & c?’(& 0"0(\\ 5 \$"°@ Co\"ob &
20 15 4 15 17 0 20 0 17 9 0 0 0 11 0 11
15 0 17 17 0 5 6 0 10 0 0 15 15 0 11 10
6 0 20 20 0 13 0 0 11 8 0 0 0 4 13 20
13 0 6 0 13 0 0 20 0 0 0 10 0 7 7 6
7 0 0 13 0 8 9 0 0 15 0 0 20 0 0 0
10 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 20 17 0
0 4 13 0 0 15 13 0 0 13 0 5 0 0 0 0
0 13 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 15 0 4
0 5 0 0 15 17 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 5
0 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
0 0 9 0 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 13 0 17 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 0 13 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 10 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 10 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 13
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 15 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
0 0 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0
0 8 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 0 0
0 0 0 0 9 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
0 0 0 0 11 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
0 0 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 7 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15
0 0 0 0 8 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 9 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

47519
51644
93483
76561
87090
249316
333472
38165
177518
127804
195929
195470
281054
83306
20105
51773
20630
47463
260329
519860
316874
289231
196417
30110
413231
291426
175157
419924
167408
122040
55625
304846
201585
7881
379987
52696
365212
418909
303224
287526
90802
47091
288687
384037
158083
255279
356964
67041

Kevin
Bryan
Raymond
Andre
Mark
Robert
Jeff
David
Nabil
Jeffrey
Daniel
Kyle
Tom
John
Bill
Nathan
Scott
Andrew
Karl
Richard
Chris
Keiichi
Scott
Philip
James
Christian
Dave
Amir
John
Richard
David
Scot
Daniel
Benjamin
Steven
Charles
Richard
Matthew
Erik
Jason
Gregory
David
Scott
Rob
Aaron
Dennis
Andrew
Dean

METCALFE
HOADLEY
RODRIGUEZ
TENTHOREY
MANNING
SPERLING
DALE
WIERZBA
SAMAAN
GALLAND
BRYANT
GLERUM
LYONS
FAIRBANKS
LADDISH
PARKS
LEAHY
NEVITT
WURZBACH
LOEWEN
MORRIS
OTANI
GILES
ROBERTS
RUFFIN
HOBBS
KAUSE
MATITYAHU
BORCHELT
JONES
AVILA
MCLEAN
QUIRK
COTA
D'ALENCON
WILSON
HUFFORD
SLOAN
CAMACHO
CRUSER
ANDERSON
ALBRECHT
SOMMERFELD
WHITTIER
LONG
BAKER
HEINEMANN
LABERGE

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Peet's Coffee Racing
R4R-Make A Wish
Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...

Sacramento Golden Wheelme...

ThirstyBear Cycling
ThirstyBear Cycling
SJBC

Chico Cycling Team
Peet's Coffee Racing
Peet's Coffee Racing

Touchstone Racing
KaiVelo Racing
Touchstone Racing

San Jose Bicycle Club
SquadraSF p/b Terun
Davis Bike Club Race Team
Chico Cycling Team
R4R-Make A Wish

Alto Velo Racing Club
Rock Solid Cycling

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equa...

Victory Velo Racing
SAFEWAY Cycling

ThirstyBear Cycling

Funsport Bikes Cycling Te...
Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...
AUDI RENO-TAHOE

Cognition Racing Road
ThirstyBear Cycling
R4R-Make A Wish

Chico Cycling Team
Bell Real Estate Cycling
ThirstyBear Cycling
ThirstyBear Cycling
Delta Velo

AUDI RENO-TAHOE
Peet's Coffee Racing
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87
88
89
90

133838
53501
264499
319966
245065

Daryl
Herman
Kyle
John
Anthony

HEMENWAY
JOHNSON
ASHTON
SCHIEFER
ENG

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

CoreTechs Cycling Team

Red Peloton
CoreTechs Cycling TwT
Team Oakland Cycling
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Team: 45+ Cat 1/2/3

Place Team

1
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ThirstyBear Cycling

Peet's Coffee Racing

R4R-Make A Wish

Touchstone Racing

KaiVelo Racing

CoreTechs Cycling TwT

SIBC

Cognition Racing Road

Red Peloton

Team Mikes Bikes p/b Equator Coffees
CAL-NAT'S Racing

Chico Cycling Team

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Racing p/b Folsom Bike
San Jose Bicycle Club

Davis Bike Club Race Team

SquadraSF p/b Terun

Clean Power Cycling pb TESLA

Alto Velo Racing Club

Victory Velo Racing

Funsport Bikes Cycling Team p/b Echelon Cryogenics
Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles
Delta Velo

CoreTechs Cycling Team

Team Oakland Cycling

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

353
329
195
192
119
118
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23 32 22 42 0 21 9 8 21 40 0 7 31 43 30 24
31 32 4 15 42 21 27 23 45 34 0 1 0 26 2 26
18 4 17 23 8 16 9 18 19 4 0 21 16 0 12 10
0 24 39 0 0 15 24 8 20 13 0 5 0 0 44 0
13 0 6 11 19 0 1 23 0 0 0 10 8 7 15 6
0 10 20 0 12 0 0 4 0 0 0 41 0 27 4 0
17 0 0 0 11 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 5 2 0 9
0 0 0 0 0 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 13
0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 15
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
0 7 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1




55+ Cat 1/2/3

Place
1
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License
136970
76561
126004
196753
366620
407521
23961
356162
26205
192774
35914
216231
39478
47303
537522
87938
282712
252241
460024
286823

345270
219611
457973
256153
80642
50565
47073
394344
20630
212968
47316
308269
196222
22166
10382
310942

First
Robert
Andre
George
James
Nick
Tim
Bubba
Ryosei
Lawrence
Kevin
Matthew
Jeffrey
Hunter
Chris
John
Steven
Greg
Gilbert
Mark
Joseph

Brian
Kurt

Rj
Jonathan
Max
Ed
Warren
Jeff
Scott
Todd
Clark
Scott
Hans
Rob
Justin
Bob

Last
PASCO
TENTHOREY
MIRANDA
ALLEN
ROBERTI
DAVIS
MELCHER
KANEKO
NOLAN
WILLITTS
TRETHRIC
KATO
ZIESING
COURTNEY
SULLIVAN
ARCHER
CHAPLA
TARIN
BACHMANN
FOSTER

MCANDREWS
BICKEL
LAFFINS
LAINE
THOMPSON
MOON
JACKSON
QUALLE
LEAHY
DAMBLY
RASMUSSEN
HOLLANDER
GOUWENS
MAHEU
EATINGER
BRANDT

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Team
SAFEWAY Cycling

Sacramento Golden Wheelme...

SunPower Racing

Davis Bike Club Race Team
Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Hammer/53x11

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
CAL-NAT'S Racing

Body Concepts
Hammer/53x11

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
Hammer/53x11

SP2life Elite Cycling Tea...
Body Concepts

CAL-NAT'S Racing

Davis Bike Club Race Team
Splunk Race Team

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
ThirstyBear Cycling

ThirstyBear Cycling

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
Chico Cycling Team

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
ThirstyBear Cycling

Splunk Race Team

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Bell Real Estate Cycling
SJBC

Splunk Race Team

Revs Road Race p/b Kineti...
ThirstyBear Cycling

SIBC

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...

166
122
56
52
44
37
37
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
28
26
24
24
23
20
20
20
19
19
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
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0 11 20 0 15 11 0 15 20 0 11 4 15 0 0
0 0 13 0 20 9 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 17 0 0 20 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 11 0 13 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 20 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 7 0 11 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 20 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 10 0 10 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 0 9 0 0
0 0 9 0 6 2 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 13 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 13 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 7 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0
0 0 0 11 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 11 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
9 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 8 0 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 15 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 2 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0




38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

195844
255279
456794
404430
38980
368443
53661
54032
458419
80313
300056
46023
285990
195443
4879
545774
205201
48284
277762
35241
200149
59667
202161
46151
167402
88963
13247
1688
58416
47463
286653
444027
141726
122040
433902

John HANCOCK
Dennis BAKER
Rex MOAR
Mark MASSEY
Hall WORTHINGTON
Ron STOFAN
Leslie OGLESBY
Frank WINTERS
Cal ERDMAN
Scott LEMKE
Lance HAAG
Shin UMEDA
Jim FORESTER
Erik SALANDER
Bill BRISSMAN
Michael DESA
Craig STEWART
William SANS
Todd PETERSON
Stanley TERUSAKI
Jan ELSBACH
Edward AYRES
Lance NEWEY
Jim SULLIVAN
Michael  VELLA
Ted TORIBIO
Roderick  GILCHRIST
Robert ANDERSON
Gregg ROH
Andrew  NEVITT
Steve WARD
Allen HOY
Mark KOENIG
Richard JONES
Christopher DEMATTEI

Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Delta Velo

Body Concepts

Clean Power Cycling pb TE...

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...
Clean Power Cycling pb TE...

Body Concepts

Revs Road Race p/b Kineti...

ThirstyBear Cycling

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...
Divine Electric Norcal

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...
Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...
Team Fremont/FFBC

KaiVelo Racing

Body Concepts

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...
Davis Bike Club Race Team
Divine Electric Norcal

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Clean Power Cycling pb TE...
SunPower Racing

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
SJBC

CAL-NAT'S Racing

Sacramento Golden Wheelme...

SquadraSF p/b Terun

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Ra...
Adventures Edge

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bi...

Victory Velo Racing
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Team: 55+ Cat 1/2/3

Place Team

1
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Contact results@ncnca.org for any questions

Clean Power Cycling pb TESLA

Sierra Nevada/Reliable Racing p/b Folsom Bike

Body Concepts

ThirstyBear Cycling

CAL-NAT'S Racing

SunPower Racing

Splunk Race Team

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles
Davis Bike Club Race Team

SJBC

SP2life Elite Cycling Team

Revs Road Race p/b Kinetic Cycles
Chico Cycling Team

Delta Velo

Team Fremont/FFBC

KaiVelo Racing

Reliable Racing p/b Folsom Bike
SquadraSF p/b Terun

Victory Velo Racing
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